9. 10. Kolo

TJ Sokol Bucovice vs. T) Drasov

jméno

Bucovice - Drasov 3:1(22,-13,14,22)

Viktor "vektor" Lipa
Michal "Krsos" Krsek
Jaromir "jara" Uher
Miroslav "mira" Skoupy
Lukas "lukin" Bridl
Ondfej "olaf" Hokl
Tomas "kokin" Kuberndt
Petr "paprik" Riha
Radim "rada" Klouda
Petr "pedro" Pospisil
Milan "milos" Pospisil

drédsov celkem

47%
#DIV/0!
44%
33%
47%
#DIV/0!
50%
#DIV/0!
100%
17%
53%

servis blok
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10. kolo

Bucovice - Drasov 3:0 (15,20,17)

€. dresu  |jméno
9 Viktor "vektor" Lipa
11 Michal "Krsos" Krsek
6 Jaromir "jara" Uher
8 Miroslav "mira" Skoupy
3 Lukas "lukin" Bridl
2 Ondfej "olaf" Hokl
1 Tomas "kokin" Kuberndt
7 Petr "paprik" Riha
5 Radim "rada" Klouda
19 Petr "pedro" Pospisil
14 Milan "milos" Pospisil

drédsov celkem

47%
#DIV/0!
29%
0%
0%
#DIV/0!
0%
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
26%
42%

sety
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servis blok

statistika celkem po 10. kole

€. dresu  |jméno
9 Viktor "vektor" Lipa
11 Michal "Krsos" Krsek
6 Jaromir "jara" Uher
8 Miroslav "mira" Skoupy
3 Lukas "lukin" Bridl
2 Ondfej "olaf" Hokl
1 Tomas "kokin" Kuberndt
7 Petr "paprik" Riha
5 Radim "rada" Klouda
19 Petr "pedro" Pospisil
14 Milan "milos" Pospisil

drasov celkem

servis blok

10

19

20

20

sety

sety

37
30
27
22
21
16
30
37
3
24
35



